
OEOREE, 

DAY/DATE 

BA JPE Internal Practical Examination Time Table 2024-25- Even Semester IIIV/VI 

11/03/2025 

HoD 

Tuesday 

12/03/2025 

Wednesday 
13/03/2025 

Thursday 

15/03/2025 

Saturday 

Mrs Amthul Fathima 

Timings 

ST. JOSEPH'S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE 
Autonomous, Affiliated to Osmania University 

11:45 p-m. 
12:35 p.m. 

09:35 a.m. 
10:25 a.m. 

08:45 a.m. 
09:35 a.m. 

09:35 a.m. 
10:25 a.m. 

OEGRE 
King 

Koi hoad 
HYD-29, 

Re-accredited by NAAC 
King Koti Road, Hyderabad 

Department of Psychology 

SEMESTER 

II 

IV 

VI 

VI 

Prof. R Anita 

CoE 

COURSE NAME 

Basics of Experimental 
Psychology - I 

Experimentation on 
Behavior Phenomenon 

Controller of Examinations 
osT JOSEPH'S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS 
gNG KOTI ROAD HYDERABAD-500 029. 

Psychological 
Assessment 

Research Methodology & 
Project Work 

PRINCIPAL 

VENUE 

Principa! 

G2 

G1 

G8 

Rev. Fr. Anthony Sagayarayja 

G8 

ST. JOSEPH'S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE King Koti Road, HYDERABAD-29 
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