

## ST. JOSEPH'S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE

Autonomous, Affiliated to Osmania University Re-accredited by NAAC King Koti Road, Hyderabad

## **Department of Psychology**

## BA JPE Internal Practical Examination Time Table 2024-25- Even Semester II/IV/VI

DAY/DATE	Timings	SEMESTER	COURSE NAME	VENUE
11/03/2025 Tuesday	11:45 <b>p.</b> m 12:35 p.m.	II	Basics of Experimental Psychology - I	G2
12/03/2025 Wednesday	09:35 a.m 10:25 a.m.	IV	Experimentation on Behavior Phenomenon	G1
13/03/2025 Thursday	08:45 a.m 09:35 a.m.	VI	Psychological Assessment	G8
15/03/2025 Saturday	09:35 a.m 10:25 a.m.	VI	Research Methodology & Project Work	G8

Mrs Amthul Fathima

Prof. R Anita

R. Smil

Rev. Fr. Anthony Sagavaravia

HoD

CoE Controller of Examinations

Principal
ST. JOSEPH'S DEGREE & P.G. COLLEGE
King Koti Road, HYDERABAD-29

**PRINCIPAL** 

AUTONOMOUS NG KOTI ROAD, HYDERABAD-500 029.

ÇT JOSEPH'S DEGREE & P.G. COLLEGE